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Last Match
 

Champions Division Salzburg

67,86Hauptsoch Vuan 4 2 21 0 38 18 23,36 2,98 Scharnierl Dragons7 7
62,50Why Not I 4 3 12 0 35 21 20,26 2,66 Los Muertos8 6
55,36Lucky Bulls 4 2 13 1 31 25 21,32 2,95 Triple Nix Angern10 4
51,79Los Muertos 4 1 24 1 29 27 19,58 2,76 Los Muertos6 8
50,00Scharnierl Dragons 4 1 25 1 28 28 21,96 2,73 Hauptsoch Vuan7 7
48,21Servus Pfiati 4 1 06 3 27 29 19,51 2,45 Lieferinger Noxeis6 8
44,64Lieferinger Noxeis 4 1 27 1 25 31 20,11 2,60 Servus Pfiati8 6
19,64Triple Nix Angern 4 0 08 4 11 45 19,05 2,49 Triple Nix Angern4 10

Name Team Ø MaxRk 501 PPD 501 Win
Team PlayerLegs

Cricket
Ø MaxLegs

501 MPRHCP 
PPD

Christian Tischler Lucky Bulls 29,06 5 25,04 31,31 2 4,01 4,104 31
Christoph Niederreiter Hauptsoch Vuan 25,53 10 24,42 33,40 4 3,23 4,147 42
Josi Wallmann Why Not I 24,92 20 22,20 31,31 8 3,35 4,2714 103
Rene Ponath Hauptsoch Vuan 24,49 5 24,31 29,47 2 2,99 3,114 24
Martin Jaeger Scharnierl Dragons 24,11 5 22,57 26,72 2 3,11 3,212 05
Helmut Düh Los Muertos 23,95 20 21,75 27,83 8 3,17 4,0513 126
Fabian Stütz Scharnierl Dragons 23,23 20 24,60 31,31 8 2,65 3,3314 117
Franz Willinger Hauptsoch Vuan 23,21 20 23,40 35,79 8 2,79 3,9613 88
Josef Kern Lieferinger Noxeis 22,94 15 22,78 33,40 6 2,80 3,1910 99
Willi Gucek Hauptsoch Vuan 22,59 15 21,17 27,50 6 2,91 3,718 310
Patric Watzinger Lucky Bulls 22,47 20 21,17 29,47 8 2,88 3,4414 1011
Jürgen Forsthuber Los Muertos 22,35 10 19,21 21,95 4 3,09 3,886 112
Andreas Prünster Hauptsoch Vuan 20,94 15 20,85 26,40 6 2,55 3,229 313
Deni Kamber Triple Nix Angern 20,87 5 18,48 20,71 2 2,82 3,310 014
Florian Klöß Lucky Bulls 20,76 20 20,15 27,83 8 2,59 3,6411 715
Leo Stütz Scharnierl Dragons 20,63 15 19,48 23,19 6 2,64 4,436 316
Markus Azetmüller Servus Pfiati 20,63 15 21,04 26,37 6 2,45 3,478 417
Markus Lederer Lieferinger Noxeis 20,58 15 20,28 26,53 6 2,53 3,388 418
Richard Sams Los Muertos 20,42 15 20,62 27,83 6 2,45 3,226 519
Markus Sterneder-Rossman Servus Pfiati 20,35 15 19,41 27,83 6 2,58 3,307 420
Rene Kranzinger Hauptsoch Vuan 20,17 5 19,96 26,37 2 2,47 2,715 321
Alois Anfang Lieferinger Noxeis 20,08 5 19,03 26,37 2 2,56 2,781 122
Ferenc Timar Scharnierl Dragons 20,04 10 21,18 31,31 4 2,29 2,386 323
Reimar Hainz Scharnierl Dragons 19,95 15 19,10 26,37 6 2,52 2,7910 424
Manfred Brandauer Why Not I 19,80 20 20,71 26,37 8 2,29 2,5613 825
Andreas Eder Hauptsoch Vuan 19,68 10 21,30 27,83 4 2,19 2,406 326
Daniel Verosta Servus Pfiati 19,62 15 19,10 23,67 6 2,44 3,259 527
Stefan Brandner Triple Nix Angern 19,61 5 20,73 22,77 2 2,24 2,563 328
Robin Reichl Triple Nix Angern 19,51 5 17,90 20,19 2 2,56 2,781 029
Josef Baumann Lieferinger Noxeis 19,38 15 18,21 23,76 6 2,49 3,175 130
Christoph Wurm Lieferinger Noxeis 19,35 15 18,33 26,37 6 2,47 3,337 231
Markus Weiler Why Not I 19,33 10 17,38 23,24 4 2,58 3,248 132
Hany Weiß Why Not I 19,25 20 18,61 25,28 8 2,41 3,128 233
Albin Gschwandtl Lucky Bulls 18,80 15 18,38 23,14 6 2,33 3,007 234
Florian Hagler Servus Pfiati 18,69 20 18,48 25,89 8 2,29 3,118 435
Manuel Zollinger Scharnierl Dragons 18,51 15 19,45 25,61 6 2,13 2,446 136
Dominik Schwarzenbacher Lucky Bulls 18,42 5 18,93 22,83 2 2,17 2,541 037
Wolfgang Grubmüller Triple Nix Angern 18,27 15 17,39 22,77 6 2,32 3,205 138
Gerard Pisarnik Servus Pfiati 18,17 5 17,29 19,54 2 2,31 2,740 039
Erich Sams Los Muertos 17,92 5 16,61 21,13 2 2,33 2,362 040
Stefan Miedaner Lieferinger Noxeis 17,91 10 17,58 23,76 4 2,21 2,643 141
Hans Peter Pape Why Not I 17,85 10 19,53 27,83 4 1,96 2,235 342
Roland Scheickl Triple Nix Angern 17,78 20 18,97 27,53 8 2,01 2,554 343
Arne Egger Los Muertos 16,91 10 16,75 21,78 4 2,07 2,505 144
Roland Neudorfer Triple Nix Angern 16,78 15 16,56 20,67 6 2,06 2,771 045
Rene Kriech Triple Nix Angern 16,71 10 16,26 25,05 4 2,08 2,522 146
Robert Winkler Servus Pfiati 15,58 5 17,72 21,10 2 1,63 2,034 147
Turan Efe Lucky Bulls 15,51 5 16,08 17,37 2 1,81 1,922 048
Stefan Angerer Servus Pfiati 15,30 5 15,66 17,37 2 1,81 2,002 149
Corinna Weixler Triple Nix Angern 15,27 5 18,00 20,90 2 1,52 1,600 050
Daniel Heiny Los Muertos 14,89 20 14,18 19,10 8 1,89 3,138 151
Alex Gruber Lucky Bulls 14,74 5 15,62 16,78 2 1,68 1,913 052
Manuel Wagner Lucky Bulls 14,72 5 17,07 20,21 2 1,50 1,694 153
Sylvio Sokolis Lieferinger Noxeis 12,63 5 14,95 19,11 2 1,25 1,402 054
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25,04Christian Tischler Lucky Bulls 15 3 0 01 2 0050 1 0 140
24,60Fabian Stütz Scharnierl Dragons 320 11 0 02 2 00407 2 0 140
24,42Christoph Niederreiter Hauptsoch Vuan 310 4 0 13 1 00141 1 0 145
24,31Rene Ponath Hauptsoch Vuan 25 2 0 04 1 1041 0 0 180
23,40Franz Willinger Hauptsoch Vuan 520 8 0 25 2 40291 1 0 180
22,78Josef Kern Lieferinger Noxeis 115 9 0 16 2 10231 3 0 180
22,57Martin Jaeger Scharnierl Dragons 25 0 0 07 0 00100 0 0 140
22,20Josi Wallmann Why Not I 420 10 0 08 2 20224 2 0 180
21,75Helmut Düh Los Muertos 120 12 0 09 2 10282 6 0 180
21,30Andreas Eder Hauptsoch Vuan 310 3 0 010 1 00120 1 0 140
21,18Ferenc Timar Scharnierl Dragons 310 3 0 011 1 1080 0 0 180
21,17Willi Gucek Hauptsoch Vuan 515 3 0 012 0 00131 2 0 140
21,17Patric Watzinger Lucky Bulls 420 10 0 013 2 10162 3 0 180
21,04Markus Azetmüller Servus Pfiati 415 4 0 014 0 10132 1 0 180
20,85Andreas Prünster Hauptsoch Vuan 615 3 0 015 0 00180 1 0 140
20,73Stefan Brandner Triple Nix Angern 05 3 0 016 0 0030 2 0 140
20,71Manfred Brandauer Why Not I 520 8 0 017 0 00212 5 0 140
20,62Richard Sams Los Muertos 115 5 0 018 1 00172 2 0 140
20,28Markus Lederer Lieferinger Noxeis 415 4 0 019 0 10200 2 0 180
20,15Florian Klöß Lucky Bulls 420 7 0 020 1 10171 4 0 180
19,96Rene Kranzinger Hauptsoch Vuan 25 3 0 021 0 0031 1 0 140
19,53Hans Peter Pape Why Not I 210 3 0 022 1 10121 1 0 180
19,48Leo Stütz Scharnierl Dragons 315 3 0 023 0 10130 2 0 180
19,45Manuel Zollinger Scharnierl Dragons 515 1 0 024 0 00100 0 0 140
19,41Markus Sterneder-Ros Servus Pfiati 315 4 0 025 1 00140 1 0 140
19,21Jürgen Forsthuber Los Muertos 510 1 0 026 0 10130 0 0 180
19,10Reimar Hainz Scharnierl Dragons 615 4 0 027 0 00182 0 1 141
19,10Daniel Verosta Servus Pfiati 415 5 0 028 0 0090 1 0 140
19,03Alois Anfang Lieferinger Noxeis 05 1 0 029 0 0041 0 0 140
18,97Roland Scheickl Triple Nix Angern 120 3 0 030 0 00160 1 0 140
18,93Dominik Schwarzenba Lucky Bulls 15 0 0 031 0 0030 0 0 100
18,61Hany Weiß Why Not I 620 2 0 032 0 00141 0 0 140
18,48Deni Kamber Triple Nix Angern 05 0 0 033 0 0060 0 0 135
18,48Florian Hagler Servus Pfiati 420 4 0 034 0 11101 0 0 180
18,38Albin Gschwandtl Lucky Bulls 515 2 0 035 0 00120 0 0 125
18,33Christoph Wurm Lieferinger Noxeis 515 2 0 036 0 00131 0 0 140
18,21Josef Baumann Lieferinger Noxeis 415 1 0 037 0 00100 0 0 140
18,00Corinna Weixler Triple Nix Angern 05 0 0 038 0 0030 0 0 140
17,90Robin Reichl Triple Nix Angern 15 0 0 039 0 0020 0 0 100
17,72Robert Winkler Servus Pfiati 35 1 0 040 0 0040 0 0 140
17,58Stefan Miedaner Lieferinger Noxeis 210 1 0 041 0 0030 0 0 133
17,39Wolfgang Grubmüller Triple Nix Angern 415 1 0 042 0 00130 1 0 125
17,38Markus Weiler Why Not I 710 1 0 043 0 0060 0 0 140
17,29Gerard Pisarnik Servus Pfiati 05 0 0 044 0 0030 0 0 100
17,07Manuel Wagner Lucky Bulls 35 1 0 045 0 0020 0 0 133
16,75Arne Egger Los Muertos 410 1 0 046 0 0070 1 0 135
16,61Erich Sams Los Muertos 25 0 0 047 0 0010 0 0 100
16,56Roland Neudorfer Triple Nix Angern 115 0 0 048 0 0030 0 0 140
16,26Rene Kriech Triple Nix Angern 110 1 0 049 0 0051 0 0 140
16,08Turan Efe Lucky Bulls 25 0 0 050 0 0030 0 0 100
15,66Stefan Angerer Servus Pfiati 15 1 0 051 0 0030 0 0 140
15,62Alex Gruber Lucky Bulls 35 0 0 052 0 0030 0 0 125
14,95Sylvio Sokolis Lieferinger Noxeis 25 0 0 053 0 0010 0 0 102
14,18Daniel Heiny Los Muertos 720 1 0 054 0 0050 0 0 117
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Bull dBL
Tischler Christian Lucky Bulls 2 4,01 1 3 01 51 0 00 4 0
Wallmann Josi Why Not I 8 3,35 4 6 06 102 0 20 18 5
Niederreiter Christoph Hauptsoch Vuan 4 3,23 0 2 04 53 0 00 6 4
Düh Helmut Los Muertos 8 3,17 3 3 06 54 0 20 15 7
Jaeger Martin Scharnierl Dragons 2 3,11 0 0 00 25 0 00 1 1
Forsthuber Jürgen Los Muertos 4 3,09 3 1 02 26 0 00 7 3
Ponath Rene Hauptsoch Vuan 2 2,99 1 1 02 17 0 00 2 2
Gucek Willi Hauptsoch Vuan 6 2,91 3 1 04 48 0 00 12 3
Watzinger Patric Lucky Bulls 8 2,88 2 3 05 79 1 00 21 3
Kamber Deni Triple Nix Angern 2 2,82 1 0 01 510 0 00 4 1
Kern Josef Lieferinger Noxeis 6 2,80 3 1 05 411 0 00 15 2
Willinger Franz Hauptsoch Vuan 8 2,79 3 1 05 812 0 10 17 3
Stütz Fabian Scharnierl Dragons 8 2,65 1 2 05 313 0 10 18 2
Stütz Leo Scharnierl Dragons 6 2,64 0 2 03 414 0 10 13 4
Klöß Florian Lucky Bulls 8 2,59 3 1 06 615 0 00 22 5
Sterneder-Rossmann Servus Pfiati 6 2,58 1 1 04 116 0 10 15 1
Weiler Markus Why Not I 4 2,58 0 0 03 517 0 00 9 1
Anfang Alois Lieferinger Noxeis 2 2,56 0 1 00 118 0 00 4 1
Reichl Robin Triple Nix Angern 2 2,56 0 0 00 219 0 00 4 1
Prünster Andreas Hauptsoch Vuan 6 2,55 2 1 04 020 0 10 13 2
Lederer Markus Lieferinger Noxeis 6 2,53 1 0 04 421 0 20 20 1
Hainz Reimar Scharnierl Dragons 6 2,52 3 0 01 222 0 00 9 3
Baumann Josef Lieferinger Noxeis 6 2,49 0 1 02 523 0 00 14 3
Wurm Christoph Lieferinger Noxeis 6 2,47 1 3 01 224 0 00 9 5
Kranzinger Rene Hauptsoch Vuan 2 2,47 0 1 02 025 0 00 5 1
Azetmüller Markus Servus Pfiati 6 2,45 2 0 02 526 0 10 14 0
Sams Richard Los Muertos 6 2,45 1 1 05 127 0 10 19 4
Verosta Daniel Servus Pfiati 6 2,44 0 1 03 328 0 00 15 0
Weiß Hany Why Not I 8 2,41 4 0 05 429 0 00 13 4
Gschwandtl Albin Lucky Bulls 6 2,33 2 0 13 030 0 10 11 3
Sams Erich Los Muertos 2 2,33 0 1 02 131 0 00 5 1
Grubmüller Wolfgang Triple Nix Angern 6 2,32 0 2 03 432 0 00 9 5
Pisarnik Gerard Servus Pfiati 2 2,31 0 1 02 433 0 00 6 0
Hagler Florian Servus Pfiati 8 2,29 0 0 04 634 0 10 18 0
Timar Ferenc Scharnierl Dragons 4 2,29 0 0 01 435 0 00 7 3
Brandauer Manfred Why Not I 8 2,29 5 1 06 236 0 10 18 5
Brandner Stefan Triple Nix Angern 2 2,24 0 0 00 337 0 00 6 3
Miedaner Stefan Lieferinger Noxeis 4 2,21 0 1 02 438 0 00 8 1
Eder Andreas Hauptsoch Vuan 4 2,19 1 0 03 339 0 00 10 1
Schwarzenbacher Dom Lucky Bulls 2 2,17 0 0 00 040 0 00 3 0
Zollinger Manuel Scharnierl Dragons 6 2,13 1 1 02 041 0 00 13 2
Kriech Rene Triple Nix Angern 4 2,08 0 0 01 342 0 00 6 2
Egger Arne Los Muertos 4 2,07 2 0 02 443 0 00 9 0
Neudorfer Roland Triple Nix Angern 6 2,06 1 0 01 144 0 10 16 2
Scheickl Roland Triple Nix Angern 8 2,01 0 0 00 445 0 20 22 3
Pape Hans Peter Why Not I 4 1,96 0 0 02 146 0 00 10 3
Heiny Daniel Los Muertos 8 1,89 1 0 01 447 1 00 8 1
Angerer Stefan Servus Pfiati 2 1,81 0 0 00 048 0 00 3 1
Efe Turan Lucky Bulls 2 1,81 0 0 01 249 0 10 6 0
Gruber Alex Lucky Bulls 2 1,68 0 0 00 050 0 00 5 0
Winkler Robert Servus Pfiati 2 1,63 0 0 01 051 0 00 5 0
Weixler Corinna Triple Nix Angern 2 1,52 0 0 00 052 0 00 3 0
Wagner Manuel Lucky Bulls 2 1,50 0 0 00 053 0 00 2 1
Sokolis Sylvio Lieferinger Noxeis 2 1,25 0 0 00 054 0 00 1 0


